DRAFT, SUBJECT TO REVISION - August 6, 2018
ROC on LTO - August 2019 - DRAFT Schedule

ID ?mmx Name Duration |Start _Ez_m: | [2019
= : - % - 1 e | Aug L mwm...m Oct | Nov ' Dec _ Jan | Feb | Mar | Apr | May | Jun  Jul  Aug Sep  Oct
1 | Long-term Re-Operation 446 days Thu 1/4/18 Thu 9/19/19 m———
2 _ Brainstorming Workshops 180 days Thu 1/4/18 Wed 9/12/18 _ ’
3 | NEPA Compliance 266 days Thu 9/13/18 Thu9/19/19 _ W r — -y
4 | Alternatives Development 40days Thu9/13/18 Wed 11/7/18 | [r——
5 Initial Alternative Development ~ 10days  Thu 9/13/18  Wed 9/26/18 7 “ + '
W and Modeling [ ,
6 Analytical Tools List 5 days Thu9/13/18  Wed 9/19/18 , 4 .
7| Draft Proposed Action 10days  Thu9/27/18  Wed 10/10/18 | -
8 DC Review of Action Sdays  Thu10/11/18 Wed 10/17/18 || N 1
9 | Modeling and Analysis 20days  Thu10/11/18 Wed11/7/18 || _ —
10 N Draft Alternatives TM 20days Thu9/27/18  Wed 10/24/18 W ” _ |
1| Final Alternatives TM 10days  Thu10/25/18 Wed11/7/18 |
12| Admin Draft EIS 75days Thu11/8/18 Wed 2/20/19 | |
13 | Impact Analysis 20days  Thu11/8/18 Wed12/5/18 | _
14 Draft Cumulative Effects Method 10days  Thu12/6/18 Wed 12/19/18 |
U ™ i
15 Draft Mitigation Measures TM 10days Thul2/6/18 Wed 12/19/18
16 DC - NOI & EIS Dev Briefing 5 days Thu 12/20/18 Wed 12/26/18 ”
17 | Prepare & Publish NOI 10days Thu12/27/18 Wed 1/9/19 “ W
18 Public Scoping 30days Thu1/10/19  Wed 2/20/19 || , .
19 _ Prepare document 15days  Thu12/20/18 Wed 1/9/19 :
20 " DC Red Flag Impact Review 5 days Thu 1/10/19  Wed 1/16/19 | , 4.Q
21 Cooperating Agency Review 10days  Thu1/17/19 Wed1/30/19 | | p 4 ,
22 " Public Draft EIS and Review Period 71days Thu1/31/19 Thus/9/19 || , H_ 1
23 | Prepare Public Draft EIS 15days  Thu1/31/19  Wed2/20/19 | -
24 Reclamation Red Flag Review ~ Sdays  Thu2/21/19  Wed 2/27/19 _ , 1
25 ‘f Incorporate Comments 5 days Thu 2/28/19  Wed 3/6/19 [ _ A;,
%8 | NOA Review by DCand Briefing  10days  Thu3/7/19  Wed3/20/19 | _ P
T Publish Draft EIS 1 day Thu3/21/19  Thu3/21/19 _ | Mw\m._
28 | Public Hearings and Public 35days  Fri3/22/19 Thu 5/9/19 ¥ _ !
] Comment Period W _ |
29 Final EIS and ROD 95days  Fri5/10/19  Thu9/19/19 i | r e .
30 _ Respond to Comments 20days  Fri5/10/19 Thu 6/6/19 _ _ 4 h
31 Prepare Final EIS 20days  Fri6/7/19 Thu 7/4/19 _ m
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DRAFT, SUBJECT TO REVISION - August 6, 2018
ROC on LTO - August 2019 - DRAFT Schedule
[Task Name Duration |Start __”5;: , | 2019
| e i R 7 Aug | Sep | Oct | Nov , Dec | Jan | Feb | Mar  Apr | May | Jun | Jul  Aug  Sep | Oct
2 | Reclamation Review Sdays  Fri7/5/19 Thu7/11/19 || _ _ 1 h
33 ‘ Incorporate Comments 10days  Fri7/12/19 Thu 7/25/19 [ | _
34 NOA Review by DC and Briefing 10 days  Fri 7/26/19 Thu 8/8/19 -
35 | Publish Final EIS 1day Fri 8/9/19 Fri 8/9/19 ¢ 8/9
36 | Wait 30 days 20days Mon 8/12/19  Fri 9/6/19 m -
37 | Prepare Record of Decision 5 days Mon 9/9/19  Fri 9/13/19 _ }4
38 | DC Review of ROD 3days  Mon9/16/19 Wed 9/18/19 | m T,
39 | Sign Record of Decision 1 day Thu9/19/19  Thu9/19/19 [ _ F9/19
40 | Endangered Species Act Compliance 247 days Thu9/13/18  Fri 8/23/19 . | ._ |
41 ! Admin Draft BA 95days Thu9/13/18 Wed 1/23/19 | r 1
42 Draft Introductory Sections 30days Thu9/13/18  Wed 10/24/18 =
43 | Draft Species Accounts 30days  Thu10/25/18 Wed 12/5/18 , 4 fa
44 Effects Analysis 20days Thu11/8/18 Wed 12/5/18 | 4 _
45 Prepare Admin Draft BA 10days Thu12/6/18 Wed 12/19/18 W p 4 .
46 _ DC, Reclamation, DWR, Agency  10days Thu12/20/18 Wed 1/2/19 o
Review , |
47 Incorporate Comments 5 days Thu 1/3/19 Wed 1/9/19 *.m
48 | DNFR Review 10days Thu1/10/19 Wed 1/23/19 . -4
49 | Final BA 41days Thu1/24/19 Thu3/21/19 || —
50 ! Prepare Final BA 20days Thu1/24/19  Wed 2/20/19 W _ F ;
51 DC, Reclamation, and DWR 10days Thu2/21/19 Wed 3/6/19 | p4 |
| Review f f
52 | Incorporate Comments 10days  Thu3/7/19 Wed 3/20/19 || .-
53 | SubmitFinal BAto NMFSand ~ 1day  Thu3/21/19  Thu3/21/19 _ & 3 3/21
_ USFWS " 4
54 | Biological Opinions 111 days Fri3/22/19 Fri8/23/19 {1 I -
55 | Draft BOs 95days  Fri3/22/19  Thu8/1/19 ¥ - ' ,
56 DC, Reclamation, and Water User 5 days Fri 8/2/19 Thu 8/8/19 | , (.
| Review i |
B 4 Revise BO Based on Comments  10days  Fri8/9/19 Thu 8/22/19 _ | A
58 Qf Submit Final BO's to Reclamation 1 day Fri8/23/19  Fri 8/23/19 " | 8723
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